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Debt Consolidation

Existing Proposed

Current Value

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

Loan Amount (Balance)

$577,103 $609,703

Equity

$422,897 $394,297

Rate 4.99%
*(5.050%) APR
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Loan Details Overview Existing Proposed Payment Overview

This compares the borrower's existing monthly mortgage payment

Property Va|ue $1,000’000 $110001000 222:{:‘?:;t?§:'gations against the proposed loan with debt
Loan Balance / Amount $577,103 $609,703 o
Existing Proposed
Equity In Home $422,897 $394,297 S e
Cash-Out X $0 rincipal & Interest $2, $3,
Closing Costs - $4,000 Taxes & Insurance $700  $700
. . o
Est. Available Equity / at 75% LTV $422,897 §2(1)4$,2097 Installment $0 $0
. r Conv.
HEETRE LTS SOV Fixed Revolving $1235 $0
Rate 3.375% 4.99%
Oth 0 (0]

APR - 5.050% er g £
Points - 0 (%$0) Total $4,588 $3,969
Mortgage Insurance $0 $0
Additional MI Financing - $0
Debt Balance $28,600 $0
Debt Inclusion - $28,600

26% Front Ratio ]

_ $609,703 o1 $3,969

$981 LOAN AMOUNT PITI

T i’ T 1
0] 50 100

Back Ratio
26%
Under By
$2,481 Monthly Savings
43

j T |
100

0] 50
LTV
Under By
$140,297
(V] 5‘0 ldO
Type Balance Payment

VISA Revolving $11,000
Mastercard Revolving $8,500
BECU Revolving $6,300
Amazon Credit Card Revolving $2,800
Total $28,600 $1,235
Included $28,600 $1,235

2/3



$619..

Savings Applied Toward
Principal

Current Balance
Debts

Remaining Term
Payments

Amortization Gained After
5Yrs

Amortization Gained After
10 Yrs

Amortization Gained After
21 Yrs. 3 Mos.

Balance After
21 Yrs. 3 Mos.

Caliber Home Loans, Inc., 1525 S. Beltline Rd Coppell, TX 75019 NMLS ID #15622 (www.i

21 Yrs. 3 Mos.

New Term

Saved Term: 6 Yrs. 9 Mos.

Existing

$577,103
$28,600

28 Yrs. 0 Mos.

336

$67,493

$147,374

$384,858

$192,245

Proposed

$609,703

21 Yrs. 3 Mos.

255

$91,965

$209,931

$609,703

$0

401-6587. Copyright © 2018. All Rights Reserved. This is not an offer to enter into an agreement. Not all customers will qualify. Information, rates, and

$192,245

Increase in Net Worth

Amortization Gained Saved Term

6 Yrs. 9 Mos.

81

$24,472
$62,557

$224,845

$192,245

Increase in Net'Worth

programs are subject to change without prior notice. All products are subject to credit and property approval. Not all products are available in all states or for all dollar amounts. Other restrictions and limitations apply. WA - CL-15622

SouAL nousing
SepoRTUNITY

Loan and monthly payment buying scenarios used for informational purposes only and may not be specific to your situation. Rates expressed may not be available at this time. This

vary. There are no promises, repi

MLS Data provided by Listing Booster. Monthly expenses may or may not include condominium or HOA fees, if applicable; your payment may be greater.

*Payment example is based on a 30-year-fixed Conventional mortgage with an initial balance as stated above. All interest rates and Annual Percentage Rate (APR) are current as of 04/12/2022 and are subject to change daily without notice, and assume minimum FICO of 720-739 no HOA fees,
. Actual rates available to you may vary based upon a number of factors including your credit rating, size of down payment and amount of documentation. Restrictions may apply. Closing costs

and a maximum loan-to-value ratio of COME BACK TO0% on an

are not factored into the payment and may either be rolled into the mortgage (for qualified borrowers) or paid-out-of-pocket. Rolling closing costs into the mortgage will increase the payment. $0 down payment. Payments do not include amounts for taxes and insurance premiums, and the actual

payment obligation will be greater.

pied single family

Powered By MBS Highway

should not be asil or mortgage advice or acommitment to lend. Your results may

concerning the level of accuracy you may experience. For actual and current terms and rate information, please contact your lender directly. APR of 5.05 assumes a 4.990% simple fixed interest rate assuming $6,000 in
fees included in APR. Monthly principal and interest payment based on a fully amortizing fixed interest loan of $609,703 with 360 monthly payments at the assumed simple interest rate (Current as of 4/12/2022). *Lender is not a tax consultation firm. Please seek advice from a tax professional.
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